
Mechanical Engineering

1 Dr. Ramadas T.
Associate Professor &
HoD

9037422676 ramadas.t@aisat.ac.in

2 Prof. Asha K. R. Associate Professor  9447025272 asha.kr@aisat.ac.in

3 Prof. Jose V. Mathew Associate Professor 9847058915 josevmathew@aisat.ac.in

4 Dr. Manoj Jose Kalathil Associate Professor 9446431513 manojjose@aisat.ac.in

5 Prof. Arun V. Associate Professor 9496823173 arunv@aisat.ac.in

6 Prof. J. V. C. Maliackal Assistant Professor (Sr.S) 9495949802 jvcmaliackal@aisat.ac.in

7
Prof. Kuriakose
Thundiyil

Assistant Professor (Sr.S) 7306576204 kuriakose@aisat.ac.in

8 Prof. Avinesh Pyarilal Assistant Professor 9495327532 avineshpyarilal@aisat.ac.in

9 Prof. Nisha B. Nair Assistant Professor 9537906277 nishabnair@aisat.ac.in

10 Prof. Antony Joseph Assistant Professor 9400946825 antonyjoseph@aisat.ac.in

11 Prof. Jaison Joseph Assistant Professor 9526414421 jaisonjoseph@aisat.ac.in

12 Prof. Jibin Jose Assistant Professor 7012669965 jibinjose@aisat.ac.in

Professor of Practice

1 Dr. Muhammed Iqbal C

Civil Engineering

1
Dr. Benny Mathews
  Abraham

Professor & HoD 9446409897 bennyabraham@aisat.ac.in

2 Dr. Bindumol T V Professor 9446365329 bindumoltv@aisat.ac.in
3 Prof.Liji Anna Mathew Associate Professor 9656222955 lijimathew@aisat.ac.in
4 Prof.Sheeja M K Assistant Professor (Sr.S)9446488405 sheejamk@aisat.ac.in
5 Dr. Jerin Joseph Assistant Professor(Sr.S) 9809036312 jerinjoseph@aisat.ac.in
6 Prof. Vilbin Varghese Assistant Professor(Sr.S) 9746042965 vilbinvarghese@aisat.ac.in
7 Prof. Rinku John Assistant Professor (Sr.S)9544584934 rinkujohn@aisat.ac.in
8 Prof. Sree Lekshmi  G S Assistant Professor (Sr.S)9495315848 sreelekshmi@aisat.ac.in
9 Prof. Feeba George Assistant Professor (Sr.S)9539896678 feebageorge@aisat.ac.in
10 Prof. Nithya John Assistant Professor (Sr.S)9995074562 nithyajohn@aisat.ac.in
11 Prof. Sherine Justine Assistant Professor 9497010493 sherinejustine@aisat.ac.in
12 Prof. Anagha S Assistant Professor 8129478580 anagha_s@aisat.ac.in

Professor of Practice
1 Dr. Anil Joseph
2 Dr. Rajsekhar P

  Lab/Workshop Staff      

1 Ms. Jinitha P J Lab Instructor 9496745039 jinithapj@aisat.ac.in
2 Mr. Antony Rinosh K S Lab Instructor 6282370785 antonyrinosh@aisat.ac.in
3 Ms. Omana D V Lab Instructor 9387613750 omanadv@aisat.ac.in
4 Ms. Vithu P V Lab Instructor 9995417274 vithupv@aisat.ac.in

Sl. Faculty Name Designtion Mobile No Email ID

FACULTY MEMBERS
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Electrical & Electronics Engineering

1 Prof. Kanaka Xavier
Vice-Principal &
  Associate Professor

8138060007 kanakaxavier@aisat.ac.in

2 Dr. Linss T. Alex
Associate Professor 
& HoD

9447522308 linsstalex@aisat.ac.in

3 Dr. Leena T. Timothy Associate Professor 9446541344 leenatimothy@aisat.ac.in

4 Prof. Thomas Felix Associate Professor 9995008252 thomasfelix@aisat.ac.in

5 Prof. Annie Bincy C. A. Assistant Professor(Sr.S) 9288850975 anniebincy@aisat.ac.in

6 Prof. Deepu John Assistant Professor(Sr.S) 9605815166 deepujohn@aisat.ac.in

7 Prof. Lekshmi Babu
Assistant
Professor(Sl.G.)

9539056667 lekshmibabu@aisat.ac.in

8
Prof. Renu Mary
George

Assistant
Professor(Sl.G.)

8281643541 renumary@aisat.ac.in

9 Prof. Merin Antony
Assistant
Professor(Sl.G.)

8078493610 merinantony@aisat.ac.in

10 Prof.Rahul Kuruvila Assistant Professor 9995169453 rahulkuruvila@aisat.ac.in

11 Dr. Ani Harish Assistant Professor 8281156688 ani-harish@aisat.ac.in

Professor of Practice

1 Dr. Jose Avaran George

2 Dr. Jayaraman C

  Lab/Workshop Staff      

1 Mr. Madhu M. M. Lab Instructor 9020920974 madhumm@aisat.ac.in

2 Ms. Siji Varghese Lab Instructor 9961899757 sijivarghese@aisat.ac.in

3 Ms. Anuja Janson Lab Instructor 7510959785 anujajanson@aisat.ac.in

3 Mr. Tomy K. L. Lab Instructor 9961495512 tomykl@aisat.ac.in

4 Mr. John Hubert Lab Instructor 8137848824 johnhubert@aisat.ac.in

5 Mr. Nimal Das P.D Lab Instructor 7736825122 nimaldas@aisat.ac.in

Electronics & Communication Engineering

1 Prof. Paul Ansel V
Associate Professor
  & Vice Principal

9447921486 paulanselv@aisat.ac.in

2 Dr. Neenu Joseph
Associate Professor
  & HoD

9526677711 neenujoseph@aisat.ac.in 

3 Dr. Saju A Associate Professor  9497327688 saju.a@aisat.ac.in

4 Dr. Rakesh S. Associate Professor 9995771518 rakesh_s@aisat.ac.in

5 Prof. Sonu K. Varghese Associate Professor  8129091194 sonuvarghese@aisat.ac.in

6 Prof. Anu Antony Associate Professor  9847577692 anuantony@aisat.ac.in

7 Prof. Tubin T.X. Assistant Professor( Sr.S) 9946044904 tubintx@aisat.ac.in
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Lab/Workshop Staff    

1 Mr. Cleetus P. R. Workshop Superintendent 9048969962 cleetuspr@aisat.ac.in

2 Mr. Subramanian V. A. Trade Instructor 9747873823 subramanianva@aisat.ac.in



  Lab/Workshop Staff      

1 Ms.Anila Sebastian Lab Instructor 9961935542 anilasebastian@aisat.ac.in

2 Mr. Vineesh K. Trade Instructor 9895714682 vineeshk@aisat.ac.in

3 Ms. Dimple Attokaran Lab Instructor 9188487958 dimpleattokkaran@aisat.ac.in

4 Ms. Neethu Kennady Lab Instructor 8547858082 neethukennady@aisat.ac.in

Computer Science & Engineering

1 Dr. Jeswin Roy Dcouth
Associate Professor
  & HoD

9846516116 jeswinroydcouth@aisat.ac.in

2 Prof. Divya Mohan Associate Professor 9745209395 divyamohan@aisat.ac.in

3 Prof. Chinnu Edwin A Assistant Professor 9746026030 chinnuedwina@aisat.ac.in

4
Dr. Fr. Christy David
Pathiala

Assistant
Professor(Sl.G.)

9895456792 christydavid@aisat.ac.in

5
Prof. Nisy John
Panicker

Assistant Professor
(Sr.S)

9400727700 nisyjohn@aisat.ac.in

6 Prof. Amritha Soloman Assistant Professor 9567676256 amrithasoloman@aisat.ac.in

7
Prof. Anson Antony
Fertal

Assistant Professor 9789106721 ansonantony@aisat.ac.in

8 Prof. Sweety Joy Assistant Professor 9496280391 sweetyjoy@aisat.ac.in

9 Prof. Sharija P.M Assistant Professor 9656805145 sharija_pm@aisat.ac.in

10 Prof. Angel Mathai Assistant Professor 8547794664 angelmathai@aisat.ac.in

11 Prof. Anna Isabel John Assistant Professor 8848398413 annaisabel@aisat.ac.in

12
Prof. Thara
Reveendran

Assistant Professor 7403402991 thararaveendran@aisat.ac.in

13 Prof.  Thasneem M H Assistant Professor 9037950610 thasneem.mh@aisat.ac.in

14 Prof.  A Thilakavathi Assistant Professor 9495177732 thilakavathi.a@aisat.ac.in

15
Prof. Ashwathy  Anda
Chacko

Assistant Professor 7994321605 ashwathy_chacko@aisat.ac.in

16 Prof. Teenu Jose Assistant Professor 7025234750 teenujose@aisat.ac.in

12 Prof. Neethu Varghese Assistant Professor 9746290778 neethuvarghese@aisat.ac.in

13 Dr. Ann Varghese Assistant Professor 8281434589 annvarghese@aisat.ac.in

14 Prof. Asha P Assistant Professor 9544193812 asha_p@aisat.ac.in

15 Prof. Reshma K J Assistant Professor 9496421546 reshma_kj@aisat.ac.in

Professor of Practice

1 Dr. Namitha A. S

2 Dr.Miithun Manalikandy
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8
Prof. Pearl Antonette
Mendez

Assistant Professor( Sr.S) 9497633729 pearl@aisat.ac.in

9 Prof. Ambily Joseph Assistant Professor( Sr.S) 9447375071 ambilyjoseph@aisat.ac.in

10 Prof. Milna M J Assistant Professor( Sr.S) 9633051381 milna.m.j@aisat.ac.in

11 Prof. Gregorious Jose C Assistant Professor 9995481128 gregoriousjose@aisat.ac.in



AISAT Sports Complex
Enquiry Number 9207273727

Office  Staff
1 Dr.Veena V Principal 9495789540

2 Mr.Leonard John C Adminstrative Officer 9447585227

3 Ms.Susanna Joseph Librarian 9847738671

4 Ms. Sony P T Asst Librarian 9388175648

5 Mr. Anoop David Office Asst. 9633488285

6 Ms. Mercy Rincy V X Office Asst. 9562302756

7 Mr. Antony P.M Office Asst. 9388050066

8 Mr. Ashwin Varghese Office Asst. 79074 80903

AISAT Hostel
For Girls   

1 St. Josephs Girls Hostel  Sr. Arul Jyothi 9633211570

2 Avemaria Girls Hostel  Sr. Arul Jyothi 9539748039

For Boys

1 Albertian Mens Hostel Mr. Augustine Abraham 8281548355

AISAT Counselling Centre
1 Dr. Rose Francis Counselor 9656431529

Applied Science & Humanities

1
Dr. Jude Martin
  Mendez

Professor & HoD 9447032729 judemendez@aisat.ac.in

2
Prof. Shereeta
D'Coutha

Associate Professor 9495818758 shereetadcotha@aisat.ac.in

3 Prof. Dhanya George P Associate Professor 9495307707 dhanya.george@aisat.ac.in

4 Prof. Neethu Rose T. H. Assistant Professor 9072450993 neethurose@aisat.ac.in

5 Prof. Rose Paul Assistant Professor 7907526912 rosepaul@aisat.ac.in

6 Dr. Shybi A. A. Assistant Professor 9946667589 shybi_aa@aisat.ac.in

7 Prof. Merrina Margaret Assistant Professor 8281590556 merrina@aisat.ac.in

8 Prof. Sreeja C Assistant Professor 8592992229 sreeja.c@aisat.ac.in

9 Dr.Sabira K I Assistant Professor 9947771293 sabira.ki@aisat.ac.in
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Professor of Practice

1 Dr. Lakshmi Babu

2 Dr. Wilson Peter Abraham

  Lab Staff      

1 Mr. Brodwin Bellermin System admin and instructor 9497730586 brodwinbellermin@aisat.ac.in

2 Mr. Nicin Kuriakose Lab instructor 6238992193 nicinkuriakose@aisat.ac.in

3 Ms. Ashmy Antony Lab instructor 9744720872 ashmyantony@aisat.ac.in



1 Mr. George M A 9947265666

2 Mr. Billy Abro 9846066071

3 Mr. Mohanan V 9446792039

4 Mr. Chandran M K 9946405674

5 Mr. K P Philip 9747241217

6 Mr. Pramod K V 9961125040

7 Mr. T K Sivadasan 9847270218

Vehicle Staff

24 Ms. Rani Jaison 9539559892

25 Ms. Poppy Jose 9747572713

26 Ms. Sini K T 7561025509

27 Ms. Kochuthresya 9605893365

28 Ms. Aswathy Vijayan  7012244293

29 Ms. Liby Sunil 8942076923

30 Ms. Priyanka V P 9539114159

House Keeping Staff

13 Mr. Joseph Sebastian Peon 7034875398

14 Mr. Dijo V Joseph Care Taker 9847357813

15 Mr. Antony K.K Security 9605271345

16 Mr. Augustin Abraham Care Taker 8281548355

17 Mr. Aliyas A Y Security 8592010824

18 Mr. J Manuel Security 8943259010

19 Mr. Kaison B Gardener 9995024789

20 Mr. Ganesh Gardener 8606859053

21 Mr.Josephatt Gardener 82802 28804

22 Ms.Mary P J Canteen staff  6282052688

23 Mr.Rejin Joseph Canteen staff 7592827019
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9 Ms. Jency Shaju
Store Keeper & Office
Support

8592026053

10 Ms. Sony Williams Receptionist 9961245833

11 Dr. Rose Francis Counselor 9656431529

12 Mr. Praveen Antony M.G Peon 9995683331


